Wis. Valley Conference Hockey

Dec. 2, 2025

Merril/lWausau East
SPASH

Scoring
Team
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Goaltending
Merrill/Wausau East
SPASH

Penalties
Merril/lWausau East

SPASH

1 2
0 0
4 3

Scorer

Jace Dedie
Grant Molski
Grady Miller
Jerome Poirier
Grant Molski
Jace Dedie
Grant Molski
Benny Abbott
Beau Schroeder
Logan Ostricki
Beckett Carroll
Jackson Flees

Name
Aiden Hotchkiss

Eric Cisewski

3 for 6 minutes

5 for 10 minutes
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1st Assist
Fletcher Schroeder
Jerome Poirier
Grant Molski
Grady Miller
Jerome Poirier
Max Mittelsteadt
Grady Miller
Jackson Flees

Min.
51:00
51:00

Powerplay
Merrill/Wausau East

SPASH

Final

12

2nd Assist

Fletcher Schoeder

Beau Schroeder

Goals
12

0 for 4

2 for 2

Time
0:50
2:14
11:05
16:28
4:49
5:54
11:59
0:44
3:56
13:03
15:51
16:56

Saves
40

13

Type
EV
EV
PP
EV
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PP
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