

Wis. Valley Conference Hockey

Dec. 2, 2025

	1	2	3		Final
Merrill/Wausau East	0	0	0	--	0
SPASH	4	3	5	--	12

Scoring

Team	Per.	Scorer	1st Assist	2nd Assist	Time	Type
SP	1	Jace Dedie	--	--	0:50	EV
SP	1	Grant Molski	Fletcher Schroeder	--	2:14	EV
SP	1	Grady Miller	Jerome Poirier	--	11:05	PP
SP	1	Jerome Poirier	Grant Molski	--	16:28	EV
SP	2	Grant Molski	Grady Miller	Fletcher Schoeder	4:49	EV
SP	2	Jace Dedie	--	--	5:54	EV
SP	2	Grant Molski	Jerome Poirier	--	11:59	PP
SP	3	Benny Abbott	Max Mittelsteadt	Beau Schroeder	0:44	EV
SP	3	Beau Schroeder	Grady Miller	--	3:56	EV
SP	3	Logan Ostricki	Jackson Flees	--	13:03	EV
SP	3	Beckett Carroll	--	--	15:51	EV
SP	3	Jackson Flees	--	--	16:56	EV

Goaltending

	Name	Min.	Goals	Saves
Merrill/Wausau East	Aiden Hotchkiss	51:00	12	40
SPASH	Eric Cisewski	51:00	0	13

Penalties

		Powerplay	
Merrill/Wausau East	3 for 6 minutes	Merrill/Wausau East	0 for 4
SPASH	5 for 10 minutes	SPASH	2 for 2